
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 

89 
38 
78 
20 
47 
07 
51 
21 
8 

120 
48 
35 
18 
10 
22 
72 
95 

122 
75 
74 
17 
81 
04 
29 
15 
66 
12 
7 

76 
6 

61 
split 

01 
99 
84 
88 
5 

138 
19 
71 
65 
50 
34 
36 
64 

Name 

Jon Brakke 

Tim Schreyer 

Chris Bovis 

Lance Loughman 

David Bednarz 

Tim Anastopoulos 

Ken Kannard 

Filippo Reina 

Don Tucker 

Patrick Womack 

Michael Sturm 

Michael Hart 

Steve Sargis 

Eric Vickerman 

Larry Funk 

Michael Froh 

James Simaras 

Matt Brannon 

Rich Walke 

Mike Gnadt 

David Brown 

Ron Olsen 

Mark Brakke 

Robert Keller 

Greg Gauper 

Rich Olsen 

Brayden Connolly 

William Trainer 

James Melady 

Steve Linn 

Daniel Meller 

split split 

David Daughtery 

Rob Piekarczyk 

Fritz Wilke 

Sergio Zlobin 

Ricky Holmstrom 

Stephanie Andersen 

Joseph Gersch 

Michael Fox 

Chris Crisenbery 

Dan Hardison 

Chris Taylor 

Matthew S Downing 

Steve Kaster 

Class 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

Overall BestTm 

2:32.255 

2:32.728 

2:33.497 

2:36.804 

2:37.795 

2:37.842 

2:38.263 

2:40.675 

2:41.154 

2:42.846 

2:43.817 

2:44.008 

2:44.383 

2:44.828 

2:45.172 

2:46.061 

2:46.729 

2:48.084 

2:48.212 

2:48.349 

2:48.513 

2:48.751 

2:49.442 

2:49.502 

2:49.746 

2:50.877 

2:55.532 

2:56.881 

2:58.600 

3:07.850 

3:19.976 

2:53.390 

2:56.558 

2:57.488 

2:58.590 

2:59.229 

2:59.370 

2:59.410 

2:59.673 

3:00.056 

3:00.209 

3:00.308 

3:00.493 

3:00.504 

Hometown 

Fargo ND 

Dubuque IA 

OVERLAND PARK KS 

Bath MI 

Ann Arbor MI 

Kenosha WI 

Sebring Fl 

Brookfield WI 

Memphis TN 

Burr Ridge IL 

Grafton WI 

Mundelein IL 

Frankfort IL 

Howell MI 

Oberlin OH 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Lisbon WI 

Columbus OH 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Kiel WI 

Plymouth WI 

Barrington IL 

Coon Rapids MN 

Algonquin IL 

Hubertus WI 

Barrington IL 

Columbus OH 

Lake in the Hills IL 

Jefferson TX 

Indianapolis IN 

Milwaukee WI 

Rock Hill  SC 

Brunswick OH 

Chelsea MI 

Houston TX 

Florence WI 

Racine WI 

Conroe TX 

League City TX 

Parma MI 

Delaware OH 

Elroy TX 

Canal Winchester OH 

Little Suamico WI 

Member_ID 

71950 

528866 

125638 

247389 

342032 

271774_1 

290013_1 

251908 

121541_1 

362485 

50317 

446990 

66290 

244425_1 

52726 

31131 

191391 

280617_1 

124163_1 

169912_1 

494024 

262137 

25067 

141075_1 

100638 

385858 

280617_3 

173650_1 

546272 

274451 

288414 

139327 

268801 

211911 

542555 

546032 

420668 

185486 

363202 

507109 

382468 

321393 

259802_1 

639068 

Region 

LOL 

GtRv 

CHI 

WMR 

DET 

CHI 

Atl 

Milw 

MIDS 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

DET 

NEO 

Milw 

Milw 

OVR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

OVR 

CHI 

Tex 

IND 

Milw 

CCR 

NEO 

DET 

Hous 

Milw 

Milw 

Hous 

Hous 

WMR 

OVR 

LnSt 

OVR 

Milw 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

Honda CRX SI 

Datsun 240z 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Alfa Romeo GTV-6 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 

Mazda Miata 

Turner 1500 

Triumph Spitfire 

MG Midget 

Honda CRX si 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Fiat X 1/9 

Austin Healey 3000 

MG Midget 

MG Midget 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda 2 

Volvo P1800 

Honda Civic Si 

Mazda RX-7 

Fiat X19 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

MG B 

Honda CRX 

Datsun 210 

Mini Cooper 

Honda Fit 

Ford Fiesta 

Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 

Mazda 2 

Toyota Yaris 

Mazda 2 

Honda Fit 

Honda Fit 

Mazda 2 

Honda FIT 

Ford Fiesta 

In Session 

R1=Sat Race 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q2=Qual 2 
R1=Sat Race 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
R1=Sat Race 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
R1=Sat Race 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
R1=Sat Race 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q1=Qual 1 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
Q2=Qual 2 
R1=Sat Race 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 
R1=Sat Race 1 

Sponsor 

Margaret Peterson Bars 

Schreyer Motorsports 

Hart Marx Advisors  Schroth Safety 

5:01 Motorsports  G-LOC Brakes 

Dynomax Exhaust / Ohlins USA 

anastosmotors 

Northwest Cable Construction/Hoosier Racing Tire/G-Loc Brakes 

Reina International Auto 

LabWare  Inc. 

Laurel BMW of Westmont 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Deerfield Engineering 

Carbotech 

Goodyear  Vickerman Racing 

Moto-Tec / HPD 

Mazda Hoosier Carbotech 

Maszk Motorsports 

Midwest-Bayless Italian Auto 

Georg Olsen  Creative Technology Inc. 

Barrington Performance 

Swedish Car Specialists - Schaumburg 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

Olsen Engineering 

Bayless Racing 

Jefferson TX Police Department 

The Sandbox 

Core Consulting 

Hoosier Tires  G-loc brakes  Babyface Fabrication 

Goodyear Tire  Carbotech  Kryderacing  Ohio Technical College 

Mobil 1  Frozen Rotors  Capaldi Racing  Hoosier Tire  BTCC Blueprints  Ink Frenzy  Hawk Brakes 

Mazda  Hankook  G-Loc Brakes  Chris Taylor Racing Services  RPM Motorsports 

Baker Sign Company 

X-Factor Racing / G-Loc Brakes / NecksGen 

Phillips Race Prep 

Hankook Tires  G-LOC Brakes  The Flower Pot 

Harris Hill Raceway  G-Loc Brakes  Chris Taylor Racing Services  Winding Road Racing  Mom  Hankook 

www.CERA.net 

Battle Scarred Motorsports 

Announcements 
Car 48 loss of Qual 1 times per chief steward - GCR 6.1.1.b 
Cars  6, 61, & 184 did not minimum time 

Printed: 6/5/2021 3:40:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 21-ST-20316 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints 
Gp 4=EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Sun Race Grid 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 4 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 3:40

WeatherTech
June Sprints
Super Tour
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Pos 

46 
DNS 

No. 

9 
184 

Name 

Michael Olivier 

Mike Sitzenstock 

Class 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

Overall BestTm 

3:01.722 

Hometown 

Santa Rosa CA 

Blaine wa 

Member_ID 

324980 

657578 

Region 

SFR 

Nwst 

Make-Model 

Honda Fit 

Ford Fiesta 

In Session 

Q2=Qual 2 
R1=Sat Race 1 

Sponsor 

Garland Company 

Announcements 
Car 48 loss of Qual 1 times per chief steward - GCR 6.1.1.b 
Cars  6, 61, & 184 did not minimum time 

Printed: 6/5/2021 3:40:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 21-ST-20316 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints 
Gp 4=EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec 

Sun Race Grid 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 4 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 3:40

WeatherTech
June Sprints
Super Tour
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